
1 2848 Simen Gruer-Larsen Agder Sportsfiskere

2 2254 Julian B. Post Agder Sportsfiskere

3 1478 Bence Püspök Agder Sportsfiskere

4 652 Tomas Masur Agder Sportsfiskere

5 0 Lucas Karoliussen

0 Jonathan N Feed

1 5516 Lisbeth Bjørnstad Acerina

2 2228 Kjersti Solli KJFF/Raufjøringen

3 1678 Anita Gruer-Larsen Agder Sportsfiskere

4 918 Bente Gauslå Agder Sportsfiskere

5 918 Anne-Lene Gauslå Agder Sportsfiskere

6 834 May Helene Leikåsen Hof Vestre JFF

7 514 Elin P. Sundsdal Agder Sportsfiskere

8 434 Lise Hærnes

9 0 Christina Karoliussen

1 5776 Ivar Ståle Hågensen Agder Sportsfiskere

2 5540 Remi Dahl Acerina

3 5306 Tor Helge Reber Agder Sportsfiskere

4 3888 Morten Wegner Agder Sportsfiskere

5 3782 Jim Bekken KJFF/Raufjøringen

6 3702 Tom Erling Haugen KJFF/Raufjøringen

7 3664 Tommy Gustavsen KJFF/Raufjøringen

8 3578 Kay Amundsen Acerina

9 3408 Hans Egil Hansen Agder Sportsfiskere

10 2294 Fredrik Hærnes

11 2202 Stian Røed Pimpel Sør

12 2082 John Inge Olimstad Vegråshei JFF

13 2020 Tor Ivar Bjørnstad Acerina

14 1990 Per Atle Lauve Agder Sportsfiskere

15 1948 Ronnie Høyesen Agder Sportsfiskere

16 1752 Gunnar Øverby Acerina

17 1692 Vidar Komperud Vestre JFF

18 1538 Ole Solberg Acerina

19 1498 Atle Sørensen Agder Sportsfiskere

20 1490 Finn Erik Lerdalen KJFF/Raufjøringen

21 864 Janos Püspök Agder Sportsfiskere

22 706 Torfinn Bjørnstad Agder Sportsfiskere

23 146 Arne Jensen

24 25 Jørn Karoliussen

Det var 5 i barneklassen, men disse rangeres ikke

77,6 kg abbor ble tatt på konkurransen

Junior

Dame

Herre

Jorstad 1.februar 2025



Simen Gruer-Larsen Agder Sportsfiskere 20 20 40 Poeng
Bence Püspök Agder Sportsfiskere 19 18 37 Poeng
Tomaz Masur Agder Sportsfiskere 18 17 35 Poeng
Sigurd Vea Sagstuen Agder Sportsfiskere 17 0 17 Poeng
Julian B. Post Agder Sportsfiskere 0 19 19 Poeng
Jonathan N. Feed 0 16 16 Poeng

Liam 16 16 Poeng

Linus 15 15 Poeng

Bente Gauslå Agder Sportsfiskere 20 19 39 Poeng

Anita Gruer-Larsen Agder Sportsfiskere 19 20 39 Poeng

Elin P. Sundsdal Agder Sportsfiskere 18 17 35 Poeng

Anne-Lene Gauslå Agder Sportsfiskere 0 18 18 Poeng

Solgunn A-Lindtveit Agder Sportsfiskere 17 17 Poeng

Lise Hærnes 16 16 Poeng

Janne Lauve Agder Sportsfiskere 16 16 Poeng

Ivar Ståle Hågensen Agder Sportsfiskere 20 20 40 Poeng

Tor Helge Reber Agder Sportsfiskere 19 19 38 Poeng

Hans Egil Hansen Agder Sportsfiskere 17 17 34 Poeng

Morten Wegner Agder Sportsfiskere 14 18 32 Poeng

Per Atle Lauve Agder Sportsfiskere 16 15 31 Poeng

John Inge Olimstad Vegårshei JFF 12 16 28 Poeng

Atle Sørensen Agder Sportsfiskere 13 13 26 Poeng

Ronnie Høyesen Agder Sportsfiskere 9 14 23 Poeng

Øyvind Sivertsen Froland JFF 18 0 18 Poeng

Arne Jensen 6 10 16 Poeng

Kai Åge Kristensen Agder Sportsfiskere 15 0 15 Poeng

Janos Püspök Agder Sportsfiskere 0 12 12 Poeng

Frode Braatlund Agder Sportsfiskere 11 0 11 Poeng

Torfinn Bjørnstad Agder Sportsfiskere 0 11 11 Poeng

Arne Hurvenes 10 0 10 Poeng

Jørn Karoliussen 0 9 9 Poeng

Kevin Rasmussen 8 0 8 Poeng

Sindre Nyland 7 0 7 Poeng

Junior

Dame

Herre

Sørlandscupen 2025 (2 av 5 konk)


